
The Norfolk Nurture Hub invites you to the following courses. 
 

Monday 25 March 1-4pm  Whole School Approach to Boxall 
Profile for SLT   

Wednesday 27 March 9am-4pm  Foundations for English Skills  

Wednesday 3 April 9am-4pm  Foundations for Maths Skills 

Monday 29 April 4-6pm  Hooking the Learner  

Wednesday 1 May 4-6pm  Stage Not Age Learning  

2 & 3 May 21 June 9am-4pm  The Theory and Practice of Nurture 
Groups  

Thursday 16 May 9am-4pm  A day in the Life of a Nurture Group 

Monday 20 May 1-4pm  Whole School Approach to Boxall 
Profile for SLT   

Tuesday 4 June 4-6pm   Hooking the Learner  

Tuesday 11 June 9am- 4pm  Nurturing Families Cafe   

Monday 1 July 1- 4pm  Whole School Approach to Boxall 
Profile for SLT   

 
For more information please contact the Norfolk Nurture Hub on: 
t. 01603 928140 
e.admin@norfolknurturehub.org  
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